Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer
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076-11-0353
232-09-1517
086-10-1040
130-09-0103
246-11-0633
172-11-1043
076-10-0339
232-11-0425
172-10-1061
172-10-1667
172-10-1500
172-08-0538
232-11-0361
070-11-4053
076-08-0295
076-10-0298
172-10-1073
075-10-3386
232-11-0256
232-11-0432
172-11-1458
172-10-1028
076-10-0326

22-06-2013 fra GOTTINGEN

Antal duer: 117
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 13:03:22 1.520,05
A 13:21:31 1.516,33
A 12:48:06 1.493,11
A 13:44:58 1.477,23
A 12:59:48 1.465,56
A 12:54:50 1.464,77
A 13:17:05 1.457,26
A 13:39:36 1.447,46
A 13:04:55 1.444,19
A 13:06:10 1.440,08
A 13:04:41 1.439,86
A 13:01:06 1.439,35
U 13:42:47 1.428,10
A 13:09:52 1.405,24
A 13:42:11 1.374,27
U 13:42:20 1.373,76
U 13:25:05 1.368,55
A 13:53:40 1.366,32
A 13:49:49 1.361,16
A 13:59:30 1.360,37
U 13:25:43 1.347,49
A 13:32:05 1.344,12
A 13:50:14 1.339,50

Forening Navn

1/3
1/4
1/ 10
1/2
1/5
2/ 10
1/ 4
1/2
1/8
2/5
1/5
3/ 10
1/ 4
4/ 10
1/ 10
2/ 10
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076
232
172
130
172
172
076
232
172
172
172
172
232
172
076
076
172
214
232
232
172
172
076

LINDA GRAVERSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
THORK.CHRISTENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

EVALD JENSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

LEIF TONNING
VIKTOR DEGN

BRIAN CHRISTENSEN
BRIAN CHRISTENSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

CHR. SCHMIDT
CLAUS JENSEN

OLE HAHN

VIKTOR DEGN

BRDR. NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 25-06-2013

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
998
982
972
964
964
959
952
950
947
947
947
940
924
904
904
900
899
895
895
886
884
881



